JLCP PTSA
DEPOSIT COUNT FORM

COLLECTED FOR: (List budget committee item or description)

Denomination Count 1 Count 2

$100.00

$50.00

$20.00

$10.00

$5.00

$1.00

Coin Total

Total Cash
(Bills and Coins)

Checks
(Total Amount)

Grand Total

Counted by:

Print Name:

Signature:

Date:

Deposited on




